
1st Annual

MEADOW GARDENS GOLF CLUB 
PITT MEADOWS, BC

Thursday, May 28, 2026



The 1ˢᵗ Annual 
Spirit Bear Coffee Company 

Charity Golf Tournament 

In loving memory of Paul Biglin



Paul Biglin was one of the co-founders and co-presidents of
Spirit Bear Coffee Company. 

He was the heart and soul of this business. Passionate about
family, friends, and our four-legged friends. Paul’s love for
coffee came from the realization that great things can come
from people meeting up for a cup of coffee. 

Connecting with others was important to him, but not just
on a superficial level. When he asked how you’re doing, he
really wanted to know how you were doing. 

Paul was well known for his big heart and generous spirit. He
was always ready to offer the shirt off his back to anyone in
need.

Spirit Bear Coffee Company is Paul Biglin’s legacy. He is the
reason why we give back to organizations like BC Whales /
Ocean Alliance and the Northern Lights Wildlife Society. 

Paul believed that we should leave the world better off than
when we arrived in it. He did just that. Paul Biglin touched
the lives of many. His favourite phrase was “Naut’sa Mawt”
which means “together, with open mind and open heart”. He
lived true to that phrase every single day and Spirit Bear
Coffee Company will continue to do so.

https://whale.org/
https://www.wildlifeshelter.com/
https://spiritbearcoffeecompany.com/pages/our-story
https://spiritbearcoffeecompany.com/pages/our-story


Register Now

Huy ch q'u (Thank you )
for your support!

Tournament Chair: Sean Harding, President
sean@spiritbearcoffeecompany.com 
1-604-838-3006

Tournament Producer: Dawn Donahue
Go Golf Events Management Inc
dawn@gogolfevents.com
1-604-861-0728

Tournament Administration / Sponsor Support  - Christine Stewart 
Go Golf Events Management Inc
chris@gogolfevents.com 
1-519-933-5724

mailto:sean@spiritbearcoffeecompany.com
mailto:dawn@gogolfevents.com
mailto:chris@gogolfevents.com


Raising Funds For
Northern Lights Wildlife Shelter
The Northern Lights Wildlife Society is
dedicated to give injured and/or
orphaned wildlife a second chance at
survival.

The Spirit Bear Coffee company has
committed funds to care in the Rescue,
Rehab, and Release program for the
orphaned bear cubs of any species.

BC Whales / Ocean Alliance
BC Whales: a non-profit whale-research
organization dedicated to the research and
protection of cetaceans (all whales,
dolphins and porpoise) along the northern
coast of British Columbia. Ocean Alliance's  
mission is to increase public awareness of
the importance of whale and ocean health
through research and public education. 

OWL Rehabilitation Society

OWL (Orphaned Wildlife) Rehabilitation
Society is a registered non-profit
organization whose staff and volunteers
are dedicated to the rescue, rehabilitation,
and release of injured and orphaned
raptors and educate the public on their
conservation and importance. 



11:00 - 12:30: Reigstration
12:30: Call to Carts & Welcome

12:45: Carts Depart for Starting Hole
1:00: Shotgun Start

5:30-6:00: End of Golf Return to Clubhouse
6:15: All Seated and Greetings

6:30: Awards Dinner & Live Auction
8:00pm: End of Event, Thank you and Goodnight

The Tournament Agenda



About the Tournament

All golf registrations include;
18 holes of golf, played in groups of four

Scramble format, use one drive each, one putt
each, best ball from tee to green

The putting contest
Shared power carts
Welcome Coffee station with snacks
Lunch on the golf course
All on course activities, including

Hole In One contests – Win a Car!
Closest to the Pin Contest
Ladies and Men's Long Drive Contest

Team Prizing
Team Photos
Food and Beverage Sample Stations on course
Awards Dinner with Live Auction
The Spirit Bear Coffee Company Take Home Gift

 
SO. MUCH. FUN!



https://meadowgardensgolf.com/

Nestled in the serenity of Pitt Meadows, Meadow Gardens
Golf Club is only minutes from the downtown core located
directly off Lougheed Highway and on the doorstep of the
Golden Ears Bridge making accessibility and convenience
second to none. 

Established in 1968 Meadow Gardens has been a staple in
the community delivering outstanding golf.

18 holes of championship golf, plus the putting contest,
makes the Paul Biglin Memorial Charity Golf Tournament
one of the best in BC. 

About Meadow Gardens
Golf Club

https://meadowgardensgolf.com/


Golf Registrations includes golf, shared power carts, lunch and
dinner, golfers' names on the cart labels, golfers’ names on the
live leaderboard and digital scorecard, VIP check in and
recognition.  

Golf Foursome: $1600

Golf Twosome: $800
(will be paired with 2 other golfers for a foursome
team)

Golf Individual: $400
(will be paired with other golfers for a team)

Registration Fees



Item Includes golfers # available  Price 

Presenting (4 golfers) 1  $            5,000.00 
Golf Carts (4 golfers) 2  $             4,000.00 
Dinner (4 golfers) 2  $             4,000.00 
Golf Cannons (4 golfers) 1  $             4,000.00 
Lunch (4 golfers) 2  $             4,000.00 
Putting Contest (4 golfers) 1  $             3,000.00 
Volunteer (4 golfers) 2  $             3,000.00 
Hole In One (4 golfers) 2  $             3,000.00 
Gold (2 golfers) 5  $             2,500.00 
Leaderboard (2 golfers) 1  $             2,000.00 
Silver (2 golfers) 5  $             1,500.00 
Bronze (1 golfer) 10  $             1,000.00 
HOLE ACTIVATION (1 golfer) 10  $               750.00
Patron unlimited  $             2,500.00 
Friend unlimited  $             2,000.00 
Donor unlimited  $             1,000.00 
Golf Only  
Golf Only - Foursome    $             1,600.00 
Golf Only - Threesome  $             1,200.00
Golf Only - Twosome    $                800.00 
Golf Only - Single    $                400.00 

Sponsership Pricing at a
Glance



Presenting Sponsor: $5,000

Exclusive Position: 1 only

Four golf packages (golf and dinner) 
VIP Tee position and Dinner seating
Speaking Opportunity 
Brand Awareness, with Logo Inclusion on all materials
Included in all Media Mentions
Opportunity to host a tradeshow booth on the golf
course

Interact, meet and network with 132+ golfers
Digital displays/programs/logo inclusion in print and
digital program including registration, golf cart and
dinner table labels
Full page print ad in brochure 
Full digital 16*9 ad for big screens
About your company showcase on tournament
website 
Active Social Media – Instagram, Facebook and
LinkedIn posting

Spirit Bear Coffee 
Charity Golf Tournament

Presented by 
“Your Company Name””



Golf Cart Sponsor: $4,000

Two Sponsor positions Available – Exclusive to your
industry

Four golf packages (golf and dinner) 
VIP Tee position and Dinner seating
Brand Awareness, with Logo Inclusion on golf carts
Opportunity to host a tradeshow booth on the golf
course

Interact, meet and network with 132+ golfers, 
Digital displays/programs/logo inclusion in print and
digital program including registration, golf cart and
dinner table labels
Full page print ad in brochure 
Full digital 16*9 ad for big screens
About your company showcase on tournament
website 
Active Social Media – Instagram, Facebook and
LinkedIn posting

All Golf Carts will have your logo on
the cart clings on every golf cart



Dinner Sponsor: $4,000

Two Sponsor positions Available – Exclusive to your
industry

Four golf packages (golf and dinner) 
VIP Tee position – Team A on the tee
VIP Dinner seating – front of the house
Speaking Opportunity at Dinner
Your logo on all dinner table labels
Opportunity to host a tradeshow booth on the golf
course

Interact, meet and network with 132+ golfers, 
Digital displays/programs/logo inclusion in print and
digital program
Full page print ad in brochure 
Full digital 16*9 ad for big screens
About your company showcase on tournament
website 
Active Social Media – Instagram, Facebook and
LinkedIn posting

Spirit Bear Coffee 
Charity Golf Tournament

Hosted by “Your Company Name”



Golf Cannon Sponsor: $4,000

Exclusive Sponsorship - 1 only

Four golf packages (golf and dinner) 
VIP Tee position – Team A on the tee

Be the first to fire the cannons
Cannons can “drive” your tee shot up to 500
Yards! 

Opportunity to host a tradeshow booth on the golf
course, and be part of the cannon team

Interact, meet and network with 132+ golfers
Souvenir Photo, with the golf teams holding the
cannons, with your logo, emailed to all golfers
after the tournament

Digital displays/programs/logo inclusion in print and
digital program – ½ page ad
Active Social Media – Instagram, Facebook and
LinkedIn posting
Turnkey activity – comes with cannons, staff and all
you need to host the cannon hole!

Golf Cannons hosted by 
“Your Company”

- the most fun, turnkey activation 



Lunch Sponsor: $4,000

Two Sponsor positions Available – Exclusive to your
industry

four golf packages (golf and dinner) 
VIP Tee position – Team A on the tee
Your logo on the lunch station, with a speaking
opportunity for you to welcome golfers to lunch
Opportunity to host a tradeshow booth on the golf
course, and be part of the cannon team

Interact, meet and network with 132+ golfers
Digital displays/programs/logo inclusion in print and
digital program – ½ page ad
Active Social Media – Instagram, Facebook and
LinkedIn posting
Photo Ops Galore

Lunch hosted by 
“Your Company”



Volunteer Sponsor: $3,000

Two Sponsor positions Available – Exclusive to your
industry

Four golf packages (golf and dinner) 
VIP Tee position – Team A on the tee
Your logo on the volunteer shirts
Opportunity to host a tradeshow booth on the golf
course, and be part of the cannon team

Interact, meet and network with 132+ golfers
Digital displays/programs/logo inclusion in print and
digital program – ½ page ad
Active Social Media – Instagram, Facebook and
LinkedIn posting
Photo Ops Galore
Speaking Opportunity to thank volunteers

Your sponsorship provides a shirt, food and
beverages for the 30 volunteers required to
manage the Paul Biglin Memorial Golf
Tournament

Many volunteers will work a minimum of 8
hours, most will work 12 hours



Putting Contest 
Sponsor: $3,000

Exclusive Sponsorship

four golf packages (golf and dinner) 
VIP Tee position – Team A on the tee
Your logo at the putting contest
Opportunity to host a tradeshow booth on the golf
course, at the putting green

Great 3-hole contest
Interact, meet and network with 132+ golfers

Digital displays/programs/logo inclusion in print and
digital program – ½ page ad
Active Social Media – Instagram, Facebook and LinkedIn
posting
Photo op with your corporate representative, presenting
the putting contest winner their prize

The Putting Contest Hosted by
“Your Company”



Hole In One Contest
Sponsor: $3000

Two Sponsorships Only: 
One front nine, One Back Nine

four golf packages (golf and dinner) 
VIP Tee position – Team A on the tee
Hole In One Insurance for Win a Car included in the
sponsorship fee
Your logo at Your Par 3
Opportunity to host a tradeshow booth on the golf
course at your hole

Interact, meet and network with 132+ golfers
Digital displays/programs/logo inclusion in print and
digital program – ½ page ad
Active Social Media – Instagram, Facebook and LinkedIn
posting
Photo op with your corporate representative, presenting
the “Closest to the Pin” winner their prize

Hole in One Hosted by
“Your Company”



Gold Sponsor: $2,500

Five Sponsorship Positions Available

Two(2) golf packages (golf and dinner) 
Your twosome will be paired with two other golfers

Excellent networking and business development
opportunity

Digital displays/programs/logo inclusion in print and digital
program 
Your logo on sponsor thank you signage

Sponsor: Live Leaderboard and
Digital Scoring - $2000

Exclusive Position

Two (2) golf packages (golf and dinner) 
Your logos on signage – digital and print
Your logo included on the digital scorecard

ISCORE Golf.ca
All golfers have the scorecard on their mobile

Your logo visible every use, every hole
Digital scorecard includes Chat opportunity with all other
golfers

Your logo included in print and digital program
Your logo on sponsor thank you signage



Silver Sponsor: $1,500

Five Sponsorships Available

Two (2) golf packages (golf and dinner) 
Your twosome will be paired with two other golfers

Excellent networking and business development
opportunity

Digital displays/programs/logo inclusion in print and
digital program 
Your logos on signage – digital and print

Bronze Sponsor: $1000 

Ten Sponsorships Available

One (1) golf package (golf and dinner) 
Individual golfers will be paired with other golfers to
make the foursome

Excellent networking and business development
opportunity

Digital displays/programs/logo inclusion in print and
digital program 
Your logos on signage – digital and print



Hole Sponsorship
With Activation

$1,000
Includes one (1) golfer

10 Available

Opportunity to host a tradeshow booth on the golf
course

Interact, meet and network with 132+ golfers
Photo ops galore
Opportunity to hand out swag
Opportunity to serve snacks/beverage samples

Inclusion in the print and digital program
Corporate Listing in program
Thank you to Patrons on Big Screens
Listing on Paul Biglin Memorial website
One thank you post to social media mentioning your
company, with link and tag

INCLUDES 1 golf package, great networking and
business development
Golf package includes lunch, 18 holes of golf, shared
power cart, all on course activities and contests, and
the after-golf dinner. 



Patron: Paul Biglin Memorial:
$2,500

Unlimited

Inclusion in the print and digital program
Corporate Listing in program
Thank you to Patrons on Big Screens
Listing on Paul Biglin Memorial website
One thank you post to social media mentioning your
company, with link and tag

Friend: Paul Biglin Memorial: 
$2000 

Unlimited

Inclusion in the print and digital program
Corporate Listing in program
Listing on Paul Biglin Memorial website

Donor: Paul Biglin Memorial: 
$20 - $2000

Unlimited:
Donors will be issued a tax receipt from the charity
Thank you listing in print and digital program



Tournament Chair: Sean Harding, President
sean@spiritbearcoffeecompany.com 
1-604-838-3006

Tournament Producer: Dawn Donahue
Go Golf Events Management Inc
dawn@gogolfevents.com
1-604-861-0728

Huy ch q'u (Thank you )
for your support!

Spirit Bear Coffee Company is a locally owned & operated, First Nations business.
We support the health of our coffee bean farmers through organic farming

methods & ensuring that they are paid fairly via Fair Trade premiums. We love
working with companies & organizations who share our values of community,

family, and respecting Mother Earth.

Tournament Administration / Sponsor Support  - Christine Stewart 
Go Golf Events Management Inc
chris@gogolfevents.com 
1-519-933-5724

Spirit Bear Coffee Company is honoured to be operating on the traditional
territories of the Ktunaxa (Head Office), Kwikwetlem (Coquitlam Office),

Katzie (Warehouse) and Musqueam (Coffee Roasting) First Nations. 

Registration at: https://app.eventcaddy.com/events/spirit-bear-coffee-
company-s-1st-annual-charity-golf-tournament/register 

mailto:sean@spiritbearcoffeecompany.com
mailto:dawn@gogolfevents.com
mailto:chris@gogolfevents.com

